—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

Ferry Captain-Full-Time
Ferry Captain-Full-Time
Deck Hand-Full-Time

Deck Hand-Part-Time

Deck Hand-Part-Time

Deck Hand-Part-Time

Deck Hand-Part-Time

Deck Hand-Part-Time

Ferry Captain-Part-Time
Ferry Captain-Part-Time
Deck Hand-Part-Time
Director-Appointed-Unpaid
Director-Appointed-Unpaid
Director-Appointed-Unpaid

Other Positions Held Special District

Delta Ferry Authority
Delta Ferry Authority
Delta Ferry Authority
Delta Ferry Authority
Delta Ferry Authority
Delta Ferry Authority
Delta Ferry Authority
Delta Ferry Authority
Delta Ferry Authority
Delta Ferry Authority
Delta Ferry Authority
Delta Ferry Authority
Delta Ferry Authority
Delta Ferry Authority

Department
Ferry Operations
Ferry Operations
Ferry Operations
Ferry Operations
Ferry Operations
Ferry Operations
Ferry Operations
Ferry Operations
Ferry Operations
Ferry Operations
Ferry Operations
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Total Wages
$67,412
$31,953
$22,864
$4,386
$4,128
$3,771
$2,281
$1,203
$810
$657
$116
$0
$0
$0



