	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Ferry Captain-Full-Time		Delta Ferry Authority	Ferry Operations	\$67,412
2.	Ferry Captain-Full-Time		Delta Ferry Authority	Ferry Operations	\$31,953
3.	Deck Hand-Full-Time		Delta Ferry Authority	Ferry Operations	\$22,864
4.	Deck Hand-Part-Time		Delta Ferry Authority	Ferry Operations	\$4,386
5.	Deck Hand-Part-Time		Delta Ferry Authority	Ferry Operations	\$4,128
6.	Deck Hand-Part-Time		Delta Ferry Authority	Ferry Operations	\$3,771
7.	Deck Hand-Part-Time		Delta Ferry Authority	Ferry Operations	\$2,281
8.	Deck Hand-Part-Time		Delta Ferry Authority	Ferry Operations	\$1,203
9.	Ferry Captain-Part-Time		Delta Ferry Authority	Ferry Operations	\$810
10.	Ferry Captain-Part-Time		Delta Ferry Authority	Ferry Operations	\$657
11.	Deck Hand-Part-Time		Delta Ferry Authority	Ferry Operations	\$116
12.	Director-Appointed-Unpaid		Delta Ferry Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
13.	Director-Appointed-Unpaid		Delta Ferry Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0
14.	Director-Appointed-Unpaid		Delta Ferry Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0